Motor Control & Protrction
YCC7 4P Contactor
The YCC7 4P series contactor has four main contacts, which can control two independent
load circuits or perform on-off control on three-phase four wire circuits. In the case of a
three-phase four wire system, both the phase and neutral wires need to be cut off when the
power is cut off.
General
Type designation
1.	 Ambient temperature: -5°C~+40°C
2.	 Relative humidity: ≤20% at 40°C; ≤90% at 20°C
3.	 Altitude: ≤2000m
4.	 Environmental conditions: no harmful gases and vapors, no conductive or explosive dust,
no severe mechanical vibration
Operating condition
Features
Company code Design Serial Number Current Polar number Voltage Frequency
YC C7 - 09 004 220V 50/60Hz
Miniature circuit
breaker Design Serial Number
09:9A
12:12A
18:18A
25:25A
32:32A
40:40A
50:50A
65:65A
80:80A
95:95A
004:Main contact 4P 4NO
008:Main contact 4P
2NO/2NC
220V:220V
380V:380V
220V:220V
24V:24V
36V:36V
48V:48V
110V:110V
240V:240V
415V:415V
50Hz:50Hz
60Hz:60Hz
50/60Hz:50/60Hz
1.	 Rated working current: 9-95A,
2.	 Rated working voltage: 220V to 690V:
3.	 Rated insulation voltage: 690V;
4.	 Number of poles: 4P (Model +04 is a four normally open product with the corresponding
current rating while Model +08 is a two normally open and two normally closed product
with the same rating).
Motor Control & Protrction
5.	 Installation method: rail and screw
Motor Control & Protrction
YCC7 4P Contactor
Model (4P) YCC7-09 YCC7-12 YCC7-18 YCC7-25 YCC7-32 YCC7-38 YCC7-40 YCC7-50 YCC7-65 YCC7-80 YCC7-95
characteristics of main circuit